CYGNUS CATALOGUE 2017
ULTRASONIC THICKNESS GAUGES & HATCH COVER LEAK DETECTOR
Cygnus CATALOGUE
Surface Thickness Gauges
CONTENTS Page
Cygnus 2 HANDS FREE 2
Cygnus 2+ HANDS FREE 3
Cygnus 4 GENERAL PURPOSE 4

Certificate No: BAS00ATEX1108
Nato Stock No: 5220-99-234-4651
Cygnus 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE ATEX Kits Order Code
Cygnus 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE ATEX Kit with 2.25MHz 13mm Probe 001-7121/3
Kit contents: Cygnus 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE ATEX Certified Mk 3 Ultrasonic Thickness Gauge (UTG), 2
rechargeable batteries, S2C Probe 2.25MHz 13 mm (1/2") with nose cone, torque bar, 20 membranes, membrane key,
membrane couplant, steel test block, ultrasonic couplant, battery charger, calibration jumper lead, trim tool, hex key,
spare 'O'-rings, operation manual and carry case.
Cygnus 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE ATEX Kit, without Probe 001-9921/3
Kit contents: As above but without probe.  Please select probe from list below
Probes for Cygnus 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE (IS) ATEX Gauges
(All Probes are supplied as nose cone assembly with 1 m cable, and with torque bar, 20 membranes and membrane
key.)
Probe S2C 2.25 MHz 13 mm (1/2") for Cygnus 1 IS ATEX Mk 3 001-9412-ATEX
Probe S2D 2.25 MHz 19 mm (3/4") for Cygnus 1 IS ATEX Mk 3 001-9411-ATEX
Probe S3C 3.5 MHz 13 mm (1/2") for Cygnus 1 IS ATEX Mk 3 001-9413-ATEX
Probe S5C 5.0 MHz 13 mm (1/2") for Cygnus 1 IS ATEX Mk 3 001-9344-ATEX
Probe S5A 5.0 MHz 6 mm (1/4") for Cygnus 1 IS ATEX Mk 3 001-9345-ATEX
Right Angle Probes for Cygnus 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE (IS) ATEX Gauges
(All Right Angle Probes are supplied as nose cone assembly with 1 m cable, and with torque bar, 20 membranes and
membrane key.)
Right Angle Probe 2.25 MHz 13 mm for Cygnus 1 IS ATEX Mk 3 001-9403
Right Angle Probe 3.5 MHz 13 mm for Cygnus 1 IS ATEX Mk 3 001-9405
Right Angle Probe 5.0 MHz 6 mm for Cygnus 1 IS ATEX Mk 3 001-9406
Right Angle Probe 5.0 MHz 13 mm for Cygnus 1 IS ATEX Mk 3 001-9407
General Spares for Cygnus 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE (IS) ATEX
Battery for Cygnus 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE ATEX Gauge Mk 3 001-1505-ATEX
T6 Rated NiMH Battery for ATEX Gauges from Serial Number 3232. Supplied Uncharged.
Battery Charger for Cygnus UW / IS Mk 3/4 (UK Mains Plug) 001-1514
Battery Charger for Cygnus UW / IS Mk 3/4 (US Mains Plug) 001-1515
Battery Charger for Cygnus UW / IS Mk 3/4 (EU Mains Plug) 001-1516

19
Cygnus Catalogue (Iss.7 August 2017)
Carry cases, pouches, sleeves, slings & straps Order Code
for Surface Thickness Gauges
Soft Carry Case + foam for C2, 2+,4,4+,6+ Mk5 Gauge Kits 050-0105
2x fixings for neck strap for Cygnus 2,2+,4,4+,6+ Mk5 Gauges 050-0116
Soft Carry case + foam for Cygnus 2, 3, 4 Mk4 Gauges 002-4838
Silicone Sleeve for Cygnus 4 GENERAL PURPOSE Mk4 or TSR 004-4835
Belt Clip for Silicone Sleeve for Cygnus 2/3/4 Mk4 Gauges 002-4836/4
Fabric Accessories Pouch 002-4837/4
Hard Carry Case for Cygnus 1 IS and HD Gauge Kits 001-4800
Peli Carry Case for Cygnus 2, 2+ & 4 Mk5 Gauge Kit 050-4010/5
Peli Carry Case for Cygnus 4+ Mk5 Gauge Kit 050-4511/5
Peli Carry Case for Cygnus 6+ Mk5 Gauge Kit 050-6511/5
for Subsea Thickness Gauges
Peli Carry Case for Cygnus DIVE MK2 (Yellow) 001-7252/2
Peli Carry Case for Cygnus Underwater Gauge Kit (Yellow) 001-4813-UW
Peli Carry Case for Cygnus ROV Gauge Kit (Yellow) 001-4813-ROV
for Hatch Sure
Ruck Sack Soft Carry Case for Hatch Sure Kit 006-1009
Protective Pouch with Sling for Hatch Sure Transmitter 006-1011
Protective Pouch for Hatch Sure Receiver 006-1014
Waist Strap for Hatch Sure Receiver 006-1015
Gauge Bodies (latest electronics available only) 0
Cygnus 2 HANDS FREE Mk5 Gauge Body only 050-2011/5
Cygnus 2+ HANDS FREE Mk5 Gauge Body only 050-2015/5
Cygnus 3 DATA LOGGER Gauge Body only 003-7177/4
Cygnus 4 GENERAL PURPOSE Mk5 Gauge Body only 050-4011/5
Cygnus 4+ GENERAL PURPOSE Mk5 Gauge Body only 050-4015/5
Cygnus 6+ PRO Mk5 Gauge body only 050-6011/5
Cygnus 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE CSA Gauge Body only 001-7171-CSA/3
Cygnus 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE ATEX Gauge Body only 001-7171-ATEX/3
Cygnus DIVE Underwater Thickness Gauge Mk2 Body only 001-7255/2
Cygnus DATA LOGGING DIVE UW Thickness Gauge Mk2 Body only 001-7259/2
Cygnus UNDERWATER Gauge Body only with TOPSIDE Connector 001-7179/4
Cygnus TOPSIDE REPEATER (Instrument Body) 001-7181/4